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August 11, 2019

SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

PLAYER RANK POINTS
Earl Fraser 1 246.67
Greg Ward 2 231
Maurice Brown 3 225
Keith Kitkland 4 218.33
Mel Knight 5 185
Brad Leak T6 165
Errol Blake T6 165
Garrick Bell 8 147.5
George Thomas 9 146.67
Walter McNeil ~ T10 142.5
George Weekes  T10 142.5
Hugh Lecky 12 137.5
Mike Conrad 13 136.83
Burnell Williams 14 135
Rod LeBrew 15 125.17
David Williams 16 116.67
ASH BROOK TOP GROSS
Brad Leak 77
Greg Ward 79
Allen Smith 81
Mel Knight 82
David Williams 82
— —
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(left to right) Ray Woolfolk, David Williams, Derrick Bethune & Garrick Bell are hav-
ing a ball at Ash Brook

That’s

conclu-

Very impressive!
the
sion when you view and
then enter the new Ash
Brook Very
unimpressive! That’s the
inescapable  conclusion
after playing 18 at Ash
Brook. The course was in
poor condition. I don’t
know if it was because
they put all of their re-
sources into finishing the
clubhouse, but the course
maintenance seemed to

be lacking. We

played there many times

inescapable

clubhouse.

have

and we know they can do
better.
that.

Let’s leave it at

Greg Ward is an Ash
Brook veteran. He knows
the course and undaunted
by the subpar conditions,
shot a net 62 to win the
Shippen Cup stroke play.
Brad Leak and Garrick
Bell scored T2 in stroke
play, three strokes behind
Ward. Ward made it a
perfect day by teaming
with George Thomas to
win their four ball match.
Garrick Bell also won his

match with partner Ray
Woolfolk.

Other match winners at
Ash Brook were the teams

of George Weekes/Eli
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Greg Ward wins Ash Brook Shippen Cup event

White, Mel Knight/Keith
Kirkland, Walter Frye/Joe
McLaughlin and Cal
Beatty/Ed Cosby. Individ-
ual match winners were
Mike Conrad, Burnell
Williams, Allen Smith
and Errol Blake. Anthony
Darby tied his “odd man”

match.

Greg Ward’s performance
at Ash Brook moved him
into 2nd place in the over-
all Shippen Cup competi-
tion behind the leader,
Earl Fraser. Maurice
Brown, Keith Kirkland
and Mel Knight round
out the top five.



LAST NAME

Darby *
Yamba
Smith *
Weekes
White

McHNeil ==
Conrad **
Konwinski *
YWilliams **

Brock **

Jeffries
Lecky
Knight
Kirkland

Frye
MclLaughlin
Blake *

LuSane

Leak
Fraser
Ward

Thomas

Gresham
Holloway

Beatty
Cosby

Williams
Bethune
Woolfolk
Bell

Ash Brook Match Play Results

FIRST Forward

NAME

Anthony
Zack
Allen
George
Eli

Yalter
Michael
Robert

Burnell

Demetrius

Darryl
Hugh
Melvin
Keith

Walter
Joe
Errol

Melvin

Brad
Earl
Greg

George

George
Joseph
Calvin

Edward

Dawvid
Derrick
Raymond

Garrick

T

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

HI

216
131
11.3
18.8
20

12
14.6
6.2

22.4
248

12
19.7
127

17

213
2h.4
213
199

122
207
165
193

21.6
345
13.4
265

9
159
14.8
17.2

Course
HC

22
12
12
18
20

12
15
b

23
2h

12
20
13
17

22
26
22
20

12
21
17
20

20
26
12
25

9
16
15
18

MATCH TEAM
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4 A
1B
9B
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Match Match
Result Ended
TIE 0&n
DEFAULT DEFAULT
WIN 34z
WM DEFAULT
WIN DEFAULT
LOSE 6&5
YYIMN 6&5
LOSE 280
YyIMN G&5
LOSE 6&5
LOSE 2&1
LOSE 241
WIN 2a1
YN 2&1
WIN DEFAULT
WM DEFAULT
YyIMN 2&1

DEFAULT DEFAULT

LOSE
LOSE
WIN
WIN

LOSE
LOSE
WIN
WIN

LOSE
LOSE
WIN
WIN

Match play format is 2 person team best score (4 ball). Team A wvs. Team B
Reqular tees = White Tees, Forward tees = Gold Tees

* Darby plays an odd man match vs. White

* Smith plays an odd man match vs. Weekes

* Blake plays an odd man match vs. Frye

** McNeil plays Conrad in an individual match
** B. Williams plays Brock in an individual match

280
280
240
280

240
2&0
280
280

443
443
183
443

Match
Points

b

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10



LAST
NAME

Ward
Leak
Bell
Blake
Williams
Frye
Kirkland
Knight
Smith
Fraser
Thomas
Cosby
Williams
Lecky
Conrad
White
Weekes
Brock
Darby
Bethune
Jefifries
Gresham
Woolfolk
McNeil

FIRST
NAME

Greg
Brad
Garrick
Errol
Burnell
Walter
Keith
Melvin
Allen
Earl
George
Edward
David
Hugh
Michael
Eli
George
Demetrius
Anthony
Derrick
Darryl
George
Raymond
Walter

McLaughli Joe
Konwinski Robert

Beatty

Calwvin

Holloway Joseph

Ash Brook Stroke Play Results
Ash Brook 8/10/2019. Stroke Play Results

Forward Course

HC
INDEX

16.5
12.2
17.2
21.3
224
213
17
12.7
11.3
20.7
19.3
2b.5
9
19.7
14.6
20
18.8
24.8
21.6
159
12
21.6
14.8
12
2h.4
6.2
13.4
3456

T

YES

YES

YES
YES

HC
17

12
18
22
23
22
17
13
12
21
20
Fa
9
20
15
20
19
2h
22
16
12
20
15
12
pd
b
12
2b

GOSS

79
77
43
(it
(ig)
S0
86
82
81
91
91
37
82
93
88
93
93
100
97
32
(L
98
93
94
109
92
100
120

NET

62
65
6h
1
1
LT
69
63
63
70
1
72
73
73
73
73
74
7h
75
76

i
78
78
82
43
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Stroke
Points

30.00
17.50
17.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
h.00
L.0O
L.0O
L.OO
L.00
L.00
5.00
h.00



Ash Brook Gross Hole by Hole

Ash Brook 8/10/2019 Ranked by GROSS

18I TOT HDCEMNET

12 13 14 15 18 17

1

0UT 10

8

1

HOLE

FANE

73
7
79
3

6
a0
40
40
1

PAR

b5

12
17
12
13

1

Leak, Brad
2  Ward, Greg

14

54

3
4

Smith, Allen

54

B2
g2
83
i1
B8
B8
88
59
a0
]|

Knight, Melvin
4  Wiliams, David

73

a0
37
42
42
46
45
43
42
47
46
45
42
44
47
47
1

4

b5

18
17
2z

6

Bell, Garrick
7 Kirkland, Keith

35!

5

15

3
3
8

Blake, Errol

73

15
12
23

B

Conrad, Mike

76

Jeffries, Darryl

13

5

1

Williams, Burnell
12 Frye, Walter

13 Fraser, Earl

1

22

20

21

20 A

]|

5
4
&

13 Thomas, George
15 Bethune, Derrick
15  Konwinski, Rob

17 White, Eli

76

16

92
92
93
93
93
93
84
84
87
87
95

a6

73

20

73

20

17 Lecky, Hugh

74

14
15
12

5

17 Weekes, George
17 Woolfolk, Ray

78

i

44
49
47
43
&0

i

21

Mceil, Walter
Smith, Corey

23 Cosby, Ed

94

21

72

25

75

2z

7
5
b

23 Darby, Anthony

78

20

25 Gresham, George
26 Brock, Demetrius

26 Beatty, Cal

75

2h

50 100
46 100
85 109
57 120

b
b
7
7

ag

12
26

a3

10

g
g

McLaughlin, Joe
29 Holloway, Joseph

28

94

26



Long Drive

Fox Hollow Skins & Skills

ASH BROOK SKINS & SKILLS

August 10, 2019

#7 Greg Ward
Closest To The Pin #9 Brad Leak
Closest To The Pin #15 Garrick Bell

Gross Skins (skin pool = $240)
Par Score Golfer

Hole
#1
#3
#H4
#10
# 15
#17

50/50

4 3
5 4
3 2
4 3
3 2
5 4

Earl Fraser
David Williams
Greg Ward
Rob Konwinski
Garrick Bell
Earl Fraser

Joe Holloway S32

293.9.3 yards
25| Oll
4'2.25"

Skin
$40
540
540
540
$40
$40



Ash Brook Skins

841072019
Ash Brook Skins Total HC Net
HOLE 1 2 3 4 & & 7 & 90UT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18IN TOT HDCFNET
PAR 4 4 5§ 3 5 4 &5 4 3 37 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 38 73 0
Ward, Greg 6 4 5 2 7 3 5 4 3 39 5 5 &5 4 4 3 4 6 4 40 79 17 62
Leak, Brad 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 37 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 § 4 40 77 12 65
Bell, Garrick 5 5 6 3 7 4 7 5 4 46 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 6 5 37 8 18 65
Williams,Burnell 5 5 6§ 4 6 5 7 &5 3 46 4 5 &5 3 5 4 6 6 5 43 89 23 66
Blake, Errol 5 4 6 5 5 6 7 5 3 46 3 6 5 4 5 4 5 &5 § 42 88 22 66
Frye, Walter 4 5 § 5 5 B 7 4 4 48 4 5 3 3 6 4 6 6 5 42 90 22 68
Smith, Allen 4 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 B 3 4 5 5 40 81 12 69
Knight, Melvin 5 5 5 4 5 4 &5 &5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 6 6 4 8 13 69
Fraser, Earl 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 7 6 5 3 6. 4 6 47 91 21 70
Thomas,George 5 6 &5 3 7 4 7 4 4 4 7 7 & 3 5 3 4 6 6 46 91 20 7
Cosby, Ed 8 6 7?7 4 4 6 5 5 5 50 4 4 6 4 7 5 § 7 5 47 97 25 72
Conrad, Mike 6 4 5 5 5§ 3 6 &5 3 42 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 46 88 15 73
Lecky, Hugh 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 3 46 5 &5 &5 4 § 4 7 7 5 47 93 20 73
Williams, David 4 5 4 4 6 5 7 4 3 42 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 40 8 9 73
Weekes,George 5 &5 § 4 5 6 &5 &5 3 46 &5 § 4 2 7 5 6 9 4 47 93 19 74
Brock,Demetrius 6 7 5 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 4 6 &5 6 6 &5 50 100 25 75
Darby, Anthony 7 5 5 4 8 6 6 8 5 54 4 5 5 4 § 3 4 7 5 43 97 22 75
Jeffries, Darryl 4 5 7 3 5 6 6 4 3 43 4 5 3 3 5 3 6 8 8 45 88 12 76
Bethune,Derrick 4 7 7 3 & &6 & 4 4 47 6 6 &% 3 4 6 & 6 4 45 92 16 76
Gresham,George 5 5 6 &5 6 6 5 § § 4 &5 § &5 4 7 4 8 6 6 5D 98 20 78
Woolfolk, Ray 4 7 7 3 6 6 8 6 5 5 5 4 4 2 7 4 4 5 E 4 93 15 78
McNeil, Walter 8 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 5 44 94 12 82
Konwinski, Rob 5 6 7?7 5 6 6 6 5 45 3 3 6 4 7 4 4 5 6 42 92 6 86
Holloway,Joseph 8 8 9 6 7 § 7 7 6 63 8 5 7 6 & § 6 8 7 57 120 26 94
Minimum Score  ~ 37 47 47 27 47 37 g7 47 3 S L L AL A I LA

#of min scores 1 B 1 3 2 B B 11 21 g2 4 1 9 1 4



Fox Hollow Event Statistics

Ash Brook 2019
Architects Golf Cub

Round 1 -- August 10, 2019

Hole # Yardage Par _Stroke Avg Hole Rank

Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

1 353-379 4 5.34 2 0 1 7 11 5 5
2 301-317 4 5.45 1 0 0 5 13 5 6
3 439-479 5 6.24 4 0 1 9 8 7 4
4 133-164 3 4.17 7 0 1 7 10 8 3
5 371-394 5 5.79 14 0 3 8 11 6 1
6 285-295 4 5.10 8 0 2 8 6 11 2
7 431-437 5 6.07 10 0 0 8 12 8 1
8 331-337 4 5.07 11 0 0 6 18 3 2
9 128-134 3 3.72 17 0 0 15 8 5 1
10 326-333 4 4.72 16 0 2 13 8 4 2
11 333-335 4 5.10 9 0 1 4 17 5 2
12 352-355 4 4.93 12 0 2 9 9 7 2
13 130-137 3 3.79 15 0 2 8 15 2 2
14 410-470 5 5.52 18 0 5 9 10 5 0
15 127-139 3 3.93 13 0 1 7 15 5 1
16 338-345 4 5.21 6 0 0 11 6 9 3
17 426-430 5 6.24 5 0 1 15 3 5
18 356-361 4 5.31 3 0 0 14 7 3
Holes Yardage Par | Stoke Avg | Eagles | Birdies |Pars | Bogeys | D. Bogeys |Others
Out | 2772-2936 | 37 46.97 0 8 73 97 58 25
In 2798-2905 | 36 44.76 0 14 71 109 47 20
Total | 5570-5841 73 91.72 0 22 144 206 105 45







