

THE NEW JERSEY BALL STRIKERS **NEWSLETTER**

August 11, 2019

P.O. Box 2002 **NEWARK, NJ 07114** WWW.NJBALLSTRIKERS.COM

Volume 1, Issue 1

SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

PLAYER	RANK	POINTS
Earl Fraser	1	246.67
Greg Ward	2	231
Maurice Brown	3	225
Keith Kirkland	4	218.33
Mel Knight	5	185
Brad Leak	T6	165
Errol Blake	T6	165
Garrick Bell	8	147.5
George Thomas	9	146.67
Walter McNeil	T10	142.5
George Weekes	T10	142.5
Hugh Lecky	12	137.5
Mike Conrad	13	136.83
Burnell Williams	14	135
Rod LeBrew	15	125.17
David Williams	16	116.67
ASH BROC	K TOP	GROSS
Brad Leak		77
Greg Ward		79

Brad Leak	77
Greg Ward	79
Allen Smith	81
Mel Knight	82
David Williams	82

Greg Ward wins Ash Brook Shippen Cup event



(left to right) Ray Woolfolk, David Williams, Derrick Bethune & Garrick Bell are having a ball at Ash Brook

Very impressive! That's the inescapable conclusion when you view and then enter the new Ash Brook clubhouse. Very unimpressive! That's the inescapable conclusion after playing 18 at Ash Brook. The course was in poor condition. I don't know if it was because they put all of their resources into finishing the clubhouse, but the course maintenance seemed to be lacking. We have played there many times and we know they can do better. Let's leave it at that.

Greg Ward is an Ash Brook veteran. He knows the course and undaunted by the subpar conditions, shot a net 62 to win the Shippen Cup stroke play. Brad Leak and Garrick Bell scored T2 in stroke play, three strokes behind Ward. Ward made it a perfect day by teaming with George Thomas to win their four ball match. Garrick Bell also won his match with partner Ray Woolfolk.

Ash Brook were the teams of George Weekes/Eli out the top five.

White, Mel Knight/Keith Kirkland, Walter Frye/Joe McLaughlin and Cal Beatty/Ed Cosby. Individual match winners were Mike Conrad, Burnell Williams, Allen Smith and Errol Blake. Anthony Darby tied his "odd man" match.

Greg Ward's performance at Ash Brook moved him into 2nd place in the overall Shippen Cup competition behind the leader. Earl Fraser. Maurice Other match winners at Brown, Keith Kirkland and Mel Knight round

Ash Brook Match Play Results

					·			
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	Forward T	н	Course HC	MATCH TEAM	Match Result	Match Ended	Match Points
Darby *	Anthony		21.6	22	9 A	TIE	0&0	5
Yamba	Zack	YES	13.1	12	9 A	DEFAULT	DEFAULT	
Smith *	Allen		11.3	12	4 A	WIN	3&2	10
Weekes	George		18.8	19	4 B	WIN	DEFAULT	10
White	Eli		20	20	9 B	WIN	DEFAULT	10
McNeil **	Walter		12	12	5 A	LOSE	6&5	
Conrad **	Michael		14.6	15	5 B	WIN	6&5	10
Konwinski *	Robert		6.2	6	5 C	LOSE	2&0	
Konwinski	ROBER		U.L	Ū	3.0	LOGE	LGO	
Williams **	Burnell		22.4	23	6 A	WIN	6&5	10
Brock **	Demetric	10	24.8	25	6 B	LOSE	6&5	10
DIUCK	Demeuri	15	24.0	23	0 0	LUSE	963	
Jeffries	Darryl		12	12	7 A	LOSE	2&1	
Lecky	Hugh		19.7	20	7 A	LOSE	2&1 2&1	
-	_							10
Knight	Melvin		12.7	13	7 B	WIN	2&1	10
Kirkland	Keith		17	17	7 B	WIN	2&1	10
Frye	Walter		21.3	22	3 A	WIN	DEFAULT	10
McLaughlin	Joe		25.4	26	3 A	WIN	DEFAULT	10
Blake *	Errol		21.3	22	3 B	WIN	2&1	10
LuSane	Melvin		19.9	20	3 B	DEFAULT	DEFAULT	
Leak	Brad		12.2	12	8 A	LOSE	2&0	
Fraser	Earl		20.7	21	8 A	LOSE	2&0	
Ward	Greg		16.5	17	8 B	WIN	2&0	10
Thomas	George		19.3	20	8 B	WIN	2&0	10
Gresham	George	YES	21.6	20	2 A	LOSE	2&0	
Holloway	Joseph	YES	34.5	26	2 A	LOSE	2&0	
Beatty	Calvin	YES	13.4	12	2 B	WIN	2&0	10
Cosby	Edward	YES	26.5	25	2 B	WIN	2&0	10
Williams	David		9	9	1 A	LOSE	4&3	
Bethune	Derrick		15.9	16	1 A	LOSE	4&3	
Woolfolk	Raymon	d	14.8	15	1 B	WIN	4&3	10
Bell	Garrick		17.2	18	1 B	WIN	4&3	10
					l), Team Avs. Te	am B		
Regular tees =				Gold Tee	es .			
* Darby plays : * Smith plays a				es				
* Blake plays a	an odd ma	ın match v	s. Frye					
** McNeil play: ** B. Williams								
D. TTIIIGIIIS	orașa Dioi	m an m	araidadi I	naton				

Ash Brook Stroke Play Results

LACT					oke Play	Results		0
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	HC INDEX	Forward T	Course HC	GOSS	NET	RANK	Stroke Points
Ward	Greg	16.5		17	79	62	1	30.00
Leak	Brad	12.2		12	77	65	2	17.50
Bell	Garrick	17.2		18	83	65	2	17.50
Blake	Errol	21.3		22	88	66	4	10.00
Williams	Burnell	22.4		23	89	66	4	10.00
Frye	Walter	21.3		22	90	68	6	10.00
Kirkland	Keith	17		17	86	69	7	10.00
Knight	Melvin	12.7		13	82	69	7	10.00
Smith	Allen	11.3		12	81	69	7	10.00
Fraser	Earl	20.7		21	91	70	10	10.00
Thomas	George	19.3		20	91	71	11	5.00
Cosby	Edward	26.5	YES	25	97	72	12	5.00
Williams	David	9		9	82	73	13	5.00
Lecky	Hugh	19.7		20	93	73	13	5.00
Conrad	Michael	14.6		15	88	73	13	5.00
White	Eli	20		20	93	73	13	5.00
Weekes	George	18.8		19	93	74	17	5.00
Brock	Demetrius	24.8		25	100	75	18	5.00
Darby	Anthony	21.6		22	97	75	18	5.00
Bethune	Derrick	15.9		16	92	76	20	5.00
Jeffries	Darryl	12		12	88	76	20	5.00
Gresham	George	21.6	YES	20	98	78	22	5.00
Woolfolk	Raymond	14.8		15	93	78	22	5.00
McNeil	Walter	12		12	94	82	24	5.00
McLaughli	Joe	25.4		26	109	83	25	5.00
Konwinski	Robert	6.2		6	92	86	26	5.00
Beatty	Calvin	13.4	YES	12	100	88	27	5.00
Holloway	Joseph	34.5	YES	26	120	94	28	5.00

Ash Brook Gross Hole by Hole

	Ash Brook 8/10/2019 Ranked by GROSS																							
RANK		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 (TUC	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18 IN		TOT	HDCF	NET
	PAR	4	4	5	3	5	4	5	4	3	37	4	4	4	3	5	3	4	5	4	36	73		0
1	Leak, Brad	4	4	5	3	4	4	5	5	3	37	5	4	4	3	5	4	5	6	4	40	77	12	65
2	Ward, Greg	6	4	5	2	7	3	5	4	3	39	5	5	5	4	4	3	4	6	4	40	79	17	62
	Smith, Allen	4	4	5	6	4	4	6	5	3	41	4	5	4	4	6	3	4	5	5	40	81	12	69
4	Knight, Melvin	5	5	5	4	5	4	5	5	3	41	4	4	4	4	6	3	4	6	6	41	82	13	69
4	Williams, David	4	5	4	4	6	5	7	4	3	42	5	5	4	4	4	4	4	5	5	40	82	9	73
6	Bell, Garrick	5	5	6	3	7	4	7	5	4	46	4	5	4	3	4	2	4	6	5	37	83	18	65
7	Kirkland, Keith	5	5	6	4	5	6	5	5	3	44	4	6	6	3	4	4	5	6	4	42	86	17	69
8	Blake, Errol	5	4	6	5	5	6	7	5	3	46	3	6	5	4	5	4	5	5	5	42	88	22	66
8	Conrad, Mike	6	4	5	5	5	3	6	5	3	42	6	5	4	4	5	4	6	6	6	46	88	15	73
8	Jeffries, Darryl	4	5	7	3	5	6	6	4	3	43	4	5	3	3	5	3	6	8	8	45	88	12	76
11	Williams, Burnell	5	5	6	4	6	5	7	5	3	46	4	5	5	3	5	4	6	6	5	43	89	23	66
12	Frye, Walter	4	5	8	5	5	6	7	4	4	48	4	5	3	3	6	4	6	6	5	42	90	22	68
13	Fraser, Earl	3	5	5	4	6	5	6	5	5	44	5	5	7	6	5	3	6	4	6	47	91	21	70
13	Thomas, George	5	6	5	3	7	4	7	4	4	45	7	7	5	3	5	3	4	6	6	46	91	20	71
15	Bethune, Derrick	4	7	7	3	6	6	6	4	4	47	6	6	5	3	4	6	5	6	4	45	92	16	76
15	Konwinski, Rob	5	6	7	5	6	6	6	5	4	50	3	3	6	4	7	4	4	5	6	42	92	6	86
17	White, Eli	6	5	7	5	7	4	6	6	3	49	4	6	5	4	6	4	4	6	5	44	93	20	73
17	Lecky, Hugh	5	5	6	5	6	5	6	5	3	46	5	5	5	4	5	4	7	7	5	47	93	20	73
17	Weekes, George	5	5	8	4	5	6	5	5	3	46	5	5	4	2	7	5	6	9	4	47	93	19	74
17	Woolfolk, Ray	4	7	7	3	6	6	8	6	5	52	5	4	4	2	7	4	4	5	6	41	93	15	78
21	McNeil, Walter	8	6	6	5	6	4	6	5	4	50	4	5	4	4	6	4	6	6	5	44	94	12	82
21	Smith, Corey	6	6	6	3	5	5	5	5	4	45	4	5	6	5	6	5	5	8	5	49	94		94
23	Cosby, Ed	8	6	7	4	4	6	5	5	5	50	4	4	6	4	7	5	5	7	5	47	97	25	72
	Darby, Anthony	7	5	5	4	8	6	6	8	5	54	4	5	5	4	6	3	4	7	5	43	97	22	75
	Gresham, George	5	5	6	5	6	6	5	5	5	48	5	5	5	4	7	4	8	6	6	50	98	20	78
	Brock, Demetrius	6	7	5	6	6	4	6	6	4	50	6	6	6	4	6	5	6	6	5	50	100	25	75
	Beatty, Cal	8	7	7	4	7	7	6	5	3	54	6	5	6	4	6	4	4	6	5	46	100	12	88
	McLaughlin, Joe	5	7	10	4	6	7	7	5	3	54	4	7	6	5	6	4	8	8	7	55	109	26	83
	Holloway, Joseph	8	8	9	6	7	5	7	7	6	63	8	5	7	6	5	5	6	8	7	57	120	26	94

Fox Hollow Skins & Skills

ASH BROOK SKINS & SKILLS August 10, 2019

Long Drive	#7	Greg Ward	293.9.3 yards
Closest To The Pin	#9	Brad Leak	25' 0"
Closest To The Pin	#15	Garrick Bell	4' 2.25"

Gross Skins (skin pool = \$240)

<u>Hole</u>	<u>Par</u>	Scor	<u>e</u> Golfer	<u>Skin</u>
# 1	4	3	Earl Fraser	\$40
# 3	5	4	David Williams	\$40
# 4	3	2	Greg Ward	\$40
# 10	4	3	Rob Konwinski	\$40
# 15	3	2	Garrick Bell	\$40
# 17	5	4	Earl Fraser	\$40
50/50	Joe	Hollo	way \$32	

Ash Brook Skins

	8,	/10/2	019																				
Ash Brook Skins			_	- 1					_		1		1	1		1	1				Total		Net
HOLE	1	2	3 5	4	5	6	7	8		TUO	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18			HDCI	
PAR Ward, Greg	4	4	5	2	5 7	4	5	4	3	37	4	4	4	3	5	3	4	5	4	36	73	17	0
Leak, Brad	6 4	4	5 <u> </u>	3	-	3 4	5 5	4 5	3	39 37	5 5	5 4	5	4	4	3	4 5	6 6	4	40 40	79 77	17	
Bell, Garrick	4 5	4 5	5 6	ა 3	4 7	4	5 7	5 5	_	37 46	5 4	5	4	ა 3	5 4	2	5 4	6	4 5	40 37	83		
Williams, Burnell	5 5	5 5	6	ა 4	6	5	7	5 5	4	46 46	4	5 5	4	ა 3		4	4 6	6	5 5	43	63 89		
Blake, Errol	5 5	5 4	6 6	•	ь 5	5 6	7	5 5	3	46 46	•	5 6	5	ა 4	5	•	ь 5	ь 5	5 5			23 22	
Frye, Walter	_	•	ь 8	5 5	-	6	7	_	3	46 48	3	_	5	3	5 6	4	5 6	_	5 5	42 42	88 90		
Smith, Allen	4	5	•	-	5	-	•	4	4		4	5	3	-	_	4	-	6	_				
Knight, Melvin	4	4	5	6	4	4	6	5	3	41	4	5	4	4	6	3	4	5	5	40	81	12	
	5 3	5	5	4	5	4	5	5	3	41	4	4	4	4	6	3	4	6	6	41	82		
Fraser, Earl		5	5	4	6	5	6	5	5	44	5	5	7	6	5	3	6	4	6	47	91	21	
Thomas, George	5	6	5	3	7	4	7	4	4	45	7	7	5	3	5	3	4	6	6	46	91	20	
Cosby, Ed Conrad, Mike	8	6	7	4	4	6	5	5	5	50	4	4	6	4	7	5	5	7	5	47	97		
Lecky, Hugh	6	4	5	5 5	5	3 5	6	5	3	42	6	5	4	4	5	4	6	6	6	46	88		
Williams, David	5	5	6	_	6	-	6	5	3	46	5	5	5	4	5	4	7	7	5	47	93		
	4	5	4	4	6	5	7	4	3	42	5	5	4	4	4	4	4	5	5	40	82	_	
Weekes, George	5	5	8	4	5	6	5	5	3	46	5	5	4	2	7	5	6	9	4	47	93		
Brock, Demetrius	6	7	5	6	6	4	6	6	4	50	6	6	6	4	6	5	6	6	5	50	100		
Darby, Anthony	7	5	5	4	8	6	6	8	5	54	4	5	5	4	6	3	4	7	5	43	97		
Jeffries, Darryl	4	5	7	3	5	6	6	4	3	43	4	5	3	3	5	3	6	8	8	45	88		
Bethune, Derrick	4	7	7	3	6	6	6	4	4	47	6	6	5	3	4	6	5	6	4	45	92		
Gresham, George	5	5	6	5	6	6	5	5	5	48	5	5	5	4	7	4	8	6	6	50	98		
Woolfolk, Ray	4	7	7	3	6	6	8	6	5	52	5	4	4	2	7	4	4	5	6	41	93		
McNeil, Walter	8	6	6	5	6	4	6	5	4	50	4	5 3	4	4	6	4	6	6	5	44	94		
Konwinski, Rob	5	6	7	5	6	6	6	5	4	50	3		6	4	7	4	4	5	6	42	92	_	
Holloway, Joseph	8	8	9	6	7	5	7	7	6	63	8	5	7	6	5	5	6	8	7	57	120	26	94
Minimum Score	3	4	4	2	4	3	5	4	3	,	3	3	3	2	4	2	4	4	4				
# of min scores	1	5	1	1	3	2	6		11		2	1	2			1	9	1	,				
# OF HIRE SCORES	- 1	9	- 1	- 1	J	۷	U	U	1.1		۷	- 1	۷	۷	٦	- 1	3	- 1	4				

Fox Hollow Event Statistics

Ash Brook 2019 Architects Golf Cub

Round 1 -- August 10, 2019

<i>Hole</i> #	Yardage Pa	ar	Stroke Avg Ho	<u>le Rank</u>	Eagles	Birdies	Pars .	Bogeys D.	Bogeys	Others
1	353-379	4	5.34	2	0	1	7	11	5	5
2	301-317	4	5.45	1	0	0	5	13	5	6
3	439-479	5	6.24	4	0	1	9	8	7	4
4	133-164	3	4.17	7	0	1	7	10	8	3
5	371-394	5	5.79	14	0	3	8	11	6	1
6	285-295	4	5.10	8	0	2	8	6	11	2
7	431-437	5	6.07	10	0	0	8	12	8	1
8	331-337	4	5.07	11	0	0	6	18	3	2
9	128-134	3	3.72	17	0	0	15	8	5	1
10	326-333	4	4.72	16	0	2	13	8	4	2
11	333-335	4	5.10	9	0	1	4	17	5	2
12	352-355	4	4.93	12	0	2	9	9	7	2
13	130-137	3	3.79	15	0	2	8	15	2	2
14	410-470	5	5.52	18	0	5	9	10	5	0
15	127-139	3	3.93	13	0	1	7	15	5	1
16	338-345	4	5.21	6	0	0	11	6	9	3
17	426-430	5	6.24	5	0	1	5	15	3	5
18	356-361	4	5.31	3	0	0	5	14	7	3

Holes	Yardage	Par	Stoke Avg	Eagles	Birdies	Pars	Bogeys	D. Bogeys	Others
Out	2772-2936	37	46.97	0	8	73	97	58	25
In	2798-2905	36	44.76	0	14	71	109	47	20
Total	5570-5841	73	91.72	0	22	144	206	105	45

